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Chart 2.3 -  Franchised Buses

3 200

3 400

3 600

3 800

4 000

4 200

4 400

1月
Jan

2008

1月
Jan

2009

1月
Jan

2010

1月
Jan

2011

1月
Jan

2012

1月
Jan

2013

1月
Jan

2014

乘
客

人
次

  P
as

se
ng

er
 J

ou
rn

ey
s

0

千次
thousands

趨勢： 以「X-12自迴歸-求和-移動平均」方法估算

Trend : Estimated by X-12 ARIMA Method
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Chart 2.5 -  Public Light Buses
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圖 圖 圖 圖 2.4 - - - -  港鐵  港鐵  港鐵  港鐵(1)(1)(1)(1)

Chart 2.4 -  MTR(1)
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註：  (1)包括港鐵線路、機場快線及輕鐵。

Note: (1)Including MTR Lines, Airport Express Line and Light Rail.

圖圖圖圖 2.6 -  渡輪渡輪渡輪渡輪

Chart 2.6 -  Ferries
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